Printing time:11:28
WEDNESDAY, 27.11.2024.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal coozatt Goals it Haf-fooals nFistHar-{ B | Gaals | Gosle
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 180v15 | overos | overTs | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 8787 |QUW1 |FINL.W19 NORW.W19 2.10]3.7012.903.25|4.60|5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[3.10 | 2.55[1.77 |5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
12:00| 8870 |QUW1 |KAZAK.W19 LATV.W19 3.00|3.70]2.004.80|3.05]|8.50 | 5.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40{4.40|3.50[1.92|6.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.80
13:00[11277/QUW1 |GREEC.W19 DENM.W19 8.50/5.10/1.28113.0|1.75]35.0 1 2.40/1.98|1.65|2.60|2.40]12.0|11.0/3.1019.0| 1.40 | 3.15]2.00 | 2.35] 5.50 | 1.35
13:00|/ 3731 |KEN 1 |[MATH.UTD NAIROBI 2.20|3.00|3.40]3.60]5.70 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.20 | 3.00
13:00| 3732 |KEN 1 [TALANTA ULINZI S. 2.20]3.05|3.3513.60 | 5.70 1.47 |12.50 | 5.00 2.10/2.90
13:00] 4291 |UKR 2 |VIKT.SUMY UCSAT. 3.20/3.10/2.255.50 | 3.70|9.50 | 7.25[1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.902.35 | 9.502.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 3.35 | 2.50
13:00/ 5961 |GEO 1 |SAMTREDIA DILA GORI 5.40/3.7011.60]8.00 | 2.45]16.0 | 4.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]7.00|7.25[2.7012.011.70 | 4.30 | 1.85| 2.30 | 4.10 | 1.62
13:00/5962 |GEO 1 |DINAMO T. DINAMO B. 1.803.45/4.20(2.80|6.505.30|13.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.20 ] 1.82 | 5.50 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.50
13:00| 6547 |AFCCL [YOKOH.M. POHANG S. 1.3714.60|7.50(1.83]|11.0]2.55|33.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.52|1.40]1.40|2.4512.40|13.0[1.53|1.70[1.22| 3.25
13:00| 6548 |AFCCL |GVANGJU SANGHA.S. 1.90/3.45|3.80[2.95|5.60]5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85 | 2.25]1.75 | 4.90 2.25 [ 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82 | 2.90
13:00| 8871 |QUW1 |CZECH W19 AUSTR.W19 7.00|4.701.35|10.5|1.8532.0 | 2.55|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 9.00 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 14.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.90 | 1.32
14:00[11070/CAMB [SVAY RIE. LIFE 1.03/13.0|30.0 5.80|1.10 1 1.30
14:00111199/CFR  |HELSINGOR HB KOGE 2.556|3.6012.3514.00|3.60|7.75|7.00/1.91|1.702.70| 2.503.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25] 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.00
14:00[12796/ptm23 |FAMAL.M23 BRAGA M23 1.87/3.45/3.90[2.90|5.80|4.70|10.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10] 1.65 | 4.40|2.10[9.00 [ 1.58 | 1.85[1.67 | 2.70
14:00| 3733 |KEN 1 [SHABANA AFC LEOP. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00 | 4.30 1.41/2.70| 5.40 2.20|3.00
14:00/ 5931 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |ARARAT A. 9.50/4.90/1.30|17.0|1.80]50.02.40(2.19/1.60|2.50|2.35]| 14.0 | 13.03.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.10 | 1.97 | 2.20 | 5.70 | 1.35
14:00| 8872 |QUW1 [ITALY W19 POLAN.W19 2.25|3.6012.703.50 | 4.30|6.75|8.50|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.603.45|2.70|1.87 | 6.00] 1.92 1 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.40
14:00| 8873 |QUW1 |SLOVE.W19 MALTA W19 1.05/11.5|22.0f1.20 | 30.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.40|2.50
14:00/ 8934 |CLYP |LEGIAJ MIDTJYL.J 3.90|4.00]1.70]5.60 | 2.5010.0 | 4.00 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[4.60 | 4.30]2.05 | 7.75] 1.55|3.90 | 1.45 | 1.7212.50 | 1.52
15:00111076/CHLY |C.ZVEZD.J STUTTG.J 4.304.201.60/6.00/2.30|11.0|3.60]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.005.30 | 4.70]2.05|9.00[1.50 | 3.40[1.45|1.62|2.55| 1.40
15:00/11086/CLYP |DYNAM.K.J KORRIKU J 1.1217.75]15.0/1.37|23.0/1.90|65.0]|2.25]1.50 | 2.15|2.05|1.55|1.20] 1.30 | 2.40|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.75 1.20 | 7.00
15:00/ 1911 |SVN 2 |S.BISTR. ALUMINIJ 2.95|3.35]2.25|4.80|3.609.00|6.50|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[4.40 | 3.50]1.92 |6.75] 1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.95
15:00/ 1961 |MCD 1 |TIKVES RABOTNIC. 2.50|2.95|2.904.30|5.008.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80(4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
15:00|/ 1962 |[MCD 1 VARDAR GOSTIVAR 3.20|3.202.205.30 | 3.609.50 | 7.00 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.70[2.25 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
15:00|/ 1963 IMCD 1 |[SHKENDIJA SHKUPI 1.5713.80|5.5012.30|8.0013.50|17.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.15|1.75]11.57 | 3.80]|2.55| 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.60
15:00/ 1964 [MCD 1 |BESA D.D. AP BRERA 2.10]3.35]3.2513.30|5.20|5.90 | 9.002.11[1.65]2.70 | 2.45[3.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.556
15:00|/ 1965 |MCD 1 [SILEKS VOSKA 1.3314.60|9.00(1.90|16.0|2.70|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.05 | 1.55]1.55 | 3.50 | 3.45 | 23.0 | 2.35|2.60 [ 1.47 | 6.75
15:00| 3734 |KEN 1 |BANDARI KARIOBAN. 1.92/3.20|4.00f3.15|6.75 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.25|3.00
15:00| 3735 |KEN 1 |BIDCO U. POSTAR. 1.85)|3.25|4.30[3.05|7.25 1.41/2.70| 5.40 2.25)/3.00
15:00| 4862 |THA C |UTH.THANI SUKHOTHAI 2.35|3.60 | 2.55]3.60 | 4.00 1.85/1.75|2.85 1.60 | 1.92
15:00| 8554 |AFCCL [NAM DINH LEE MAN 1.2815.30/9.00(1.73]16.0]2.30|45.012.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.62 1 1.37]11.35|2.9013.10| 18.01.88 | 2.10 [ 1.30 | 4.80

15:00| 8555 |AFCCL|TAMPINES BANGK.UTD 4.703.90 | 1.63]6.50|2.35|14.0|3.60]2.90 | 1.35]1.95/1.95]5.70 | 5.40 ] 2.05|9.50 [ 1.47 | 3.40[1.38 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 1.37

15:00/ 8791 | QUW1 |HUNG.W19 SWED.W19 7.0014.90/1.33110.5|1.80]32.0|2.40(2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]8.50 | 8.00|2.5514.011.40|3.00[1.70| 1.95]3.70 | 1.30

15:00/ 8932 [ENGD |MILLW.M21 CARD.M21 2.35/3.70|2.503.45|3.70 2.90/1.301.80 1.32]1.45

15:00| 8933 |[ENGD |SWANS.M21 SH.W.M21 2.10]3.7012.903.10 | 4.50 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
15:10]/2994 |SAR 2 |AL ZULFI ABHA 3.00|3.30]2.25]5.00|3.609.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.80 | 3.90[2.05 | 8.00] 1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
15:30/11080 MALLC|SEP.SABAH PUTRAJAYA (4:0) 11.08 19.50 |17.01.25/23.0|1.65|65.0]|2.701.35/1.87|1.90|1.37 | 1.13] 1.22| 2.05|3.80 | 22.02.35|2.50| 1.10 | 6.25
15:30/4581 |HRV C |DUGOPOLJE  |LOK.ZAGR. 7.00|4.00]1.45]112.0]/2.1527.0|3.15/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60(10.5|9.50(3.00 | 18.0] 1.62 | 3.80 | 2.00 | 2.355.20 | 1.55
15:30/ 8792 |QUW1 IMONT.W19 ALBAN.W19 2.80|3.7012.1514.50 | 3.3518.00 | 5.90|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15(3.70 | 3.25[1.82 | 6.50| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
15:35/2992 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL-AIN 2.40|3.05]2.95]|4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.50 | 3.30[2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
15:40| 8927 |OMA 1 |SHABAB S. BAHLA 2.35|3.00/3.1013.90|5.40|7.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.404.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00| 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35
15:45/1355 |URY 1 |FENIX DEP.MALD. 1.72|3.45|4.80(2.708.504.90 | 15.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.70 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.60 [ 1.97 | 4.50
15:45| 8573 |GRE2APAOK II ETHNIK.K. 1.50/3.80|6.50)2.30|11.0]3.50|23.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.551.87]11.62|4.10]3.05| 18.02.10 | 2.55[1.65 | 5.40
16:00[11071|CHLY |CELTICJ CLUB BR.J 3.50|3.80]1.805.30]2.709.00 | 4.50|2.15[1.65 | 2.35|2.15[4.60 | 3.99[2.05 | 7.25] 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
16:00[11074/CHLY |DINAM.Z.J DORTMUN.J 3.05/3.80/1.9514.70 | 2.9518.50 | 5.30 [ 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.50 | 3.40 | 1.77 1 6.75 1.60 | 4.40 | 1.40 | 1.60 ] 2.00 | 1.57
16:00111075/CHLY |STURM J GIRONA J 2.00/3.70/3.003.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50[2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 2.60 | 2.25[1.65 |4.90|1.82 |6.75|1.47 | 1.72]1.72 | 2.15
16:00111077|CHLY |A.VILLAJ JUVENT.J 2.05/3.7012.95]3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 [ 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20| 2.10]2.70 | 2.30 [ 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.72 | 2.10
16:00{11078/CHLY |PSVJ SHAKHT.J 1.7014.00|3.90|2.50 | 5.60]4.00|10.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]2.10 | 1.87]1.55|3.90| 2.05 | 7.75|1.45| 1.72| 1.52 | 2.50
16:00/11081|ZAM 1 [MUZA ZESCO UTD 2.85|2.90 | 2.60 1.41|2.70

16:00/11082ZAM 1 |KABWE W. MUT.STARS 1.903.25|4.00 1.63|2.35

16:00/12055RURC |URAL KHIMKI 2.30|3.3012.9013.704.7017.009.001.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75[3.60 | 2.9511.90 | 6.50]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
16:00| 3736 |KEN 1 |TUSKER MARA SUG. 2.25|3.05|3.253.70 | 5.60 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.00]2.85

16:00| 3737 |KEN 1 |GOR MAHIA HOMEBOYZ 1.85|3.30|4.20|3.00| 7.00 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.15|2.80

16:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |BKMA ARARATY. 2.75|3.25]2.45]|4.60/3.908.50 | 7.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.20
16:00| 8556 |CAF C |SIMBA 0.BRAVOS 1.3814.20|8.50(2.05|16.03.05|37.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]2.40 | 1.70]1.62|4.10]3.50 | 23.02.45|2.90 [ 1.62 | 7.50
16:00| 8935 |UGA 1 |WAKISO URA SC 2.65|2.90 | 2.80 1.47|2.50

16:00| 8936 |UGA 1 |UPDF POLICE J. 2.35/3.00|3.10 1.41/2.70

16:30[11083) QUW1 |GERM.W19 KOSOV.W19 1.02]13.025.0 4.901.10]1.27

16:30| 8874 | QUW1 |BELAR.W19 MOLD.W19 1.1019.0014.0/1.30|22.0/1.70|65.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15[3.50 | 22.0/2.15|2.30| 1.13 | 5.60
17:00/11084/ISR 3 |IRONI M. SHIM.K.K. 1.03]13.030.0f1.20 | 50.0 3.55/1.25/1.68 2.55|2.65
17:00/11087|CLYP |SARAJEV.J TRABZON J 3.00|3.702.004.70 | 3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|3.50 | 3.35[ 1.82 (6.50 | 1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.652.10 | 1.65
17:00/ 1181 |ITA3C |JUVEN.M23 TURRIS 2.10]3.15]3.503.45]5.906.50 | 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[3.90 | 2.85[2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
17:00112731/INDS1 |MOHAMMED.  |BENGALURU 3.80/3.40/1.90]5.80|3.05]10.5/5.60[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]15.90 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50| 1.85|5.30 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 3.15 | 1.95
17:00| 2761 |MNE C|MORNAR B. BOKELJ 2.80|2.90|2.654.80]4.509.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[5.50 | 4.20)2.35|8.50]2.25|8.002.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
17:00| 2762 |MNE C|PODGORICA  |DECIC 5.10|3.60|1.65]7.75]2.55115.0 | 4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.5516.50 | 7.00 1 2.50 | 12.0 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.65
17:00| 5964 |GEO 1 [TELAVI SAMGURALI 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.404.608.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{4.80 |3.50[2.10 | 7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.70
17:00| 8574 |AFCCL [N.QARSHI KUWALSC 1.85/3.35|4.10(2.90|6.50|5.60 | 12.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55[1.97 | 3.80
17:00| 8723 |AFCCL|ALTYN AS. QUWA B. 5.10/3.50|1.67 |8.00|2.60 | 16.0 |4.60[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]7.00 | 7.50[2.65 | 12.0|1.77 | 4.90 | 1.95| 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.77
17:00/ 8928 |OMA 1 |IBRI KHABOURAH 12.30/3.05|3.1513.80|5.50(7.50|10.0/1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.30 | 3.25]12.10 | 7.002.35|9.5012.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.35
17:00] 8929 |CHLY |MONAcCOJ BENFICA J 4.10/3.80|1.70(5.90|2.5011.0/4.30]1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 5.30 ] 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.70 [4.30 {1.72 | 2.05[3.10 | 1.67

17:00/ 8930 |CHLY |BOLOGNAJ LILLE J 3.45/3.701.85]5.302.80]9.50 | 5.101.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]5.20 | 4.30| 2.15 | 9.00| 1.75|4.90 | 1.72 | 2.05] 2.80 | 1.77




First Hat| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal cotomat Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s il Bottean10 | Gosls- | Gosls-

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s | over1s | ovweros [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:50/ 2993 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL AR.J. 2.75|3.2012.4514.60|4.008.50 | 8.001.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90(4.70 | 3.602.15|7.25]12.05 | 6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.40
18:00| 2765 |MNE 1 |PETROVAC BUDUCNOST  14.10]3.35/1.85/6.50|2.90|12.0|5.60)1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.25|5.90]2.55|10.5[1.85|5.90[1.95/2.55]3.80 | 1.97
18:00| 3741 INIGPL |KWARA HEARTLAND 1.45/3.70 | 8.50 1.4712.50 | 5.00
18:00| 3742 INIGPL |NASA.UNI. BENDEL 1.37 1 4.20 ] 9.00 1.5512.30 | 4.40
18:00/ 3743 |NIGPL |REMO STA.  |SHOO.STA. 1.37/4.00| 10.0 1.41]2.70| 5.40
18:00| 3744 |NIGPL |[BAYELSA NIGERT. 1.63]3.405.80 1.41/2.70|5.40
18:00| 3745 |INIGPL |AKWA UNL. PLAT.UNL 1.45/3.90|7.50 1.6212.1514.00
18:00| 3746 |[NIGPL |ABIA WAR. KATSINA 1.503.50 | 7.75 1.4712.50|5.00
18:00| 3747 |NIGPL |[SUNSHINE RIVER.UN. 1.9013.20 | 4.10 1.4112.705.40
18:00/ 8782 |CLYP |PUSKAS J GENK J 3.15]3.70|1.95]|5.00 | 3.009.00 | 5.60|1.98| 1.65|2.65|2.45[4.90 | 3.90]1.95/7.00|1.724.90 | 1.62| 1.952.50 | 1.80
18:00| 8793 |QUW1 |[HOLL.W19 SCOTL.W19 1.1019.00 | 14.0[1.25|20.0 3.20/1.25/1.65 2.05]2.15
18:00| 8931 |CHLY |LIVERP.J REAL M.J 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.70{2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ) 3.40 | 3.20 | 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.65 | 4.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 ) 1.97 | 1.62
18:15/12050 RURC |SOCHI DYN.MAK. 2.5012.9512.9014.20|5.008.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60| 3.40(4.70 | 3.50 1 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.8512.80 | 3.15
18:15/ 4364 |RUS C |AKHMAT G. ZENIT (0:3) 5.10|3.70 | 1.637.75]2.45|15.0 | 4.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 [ 6.50 | 6.75[2.45 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20|1.75|2.10|3.70 | 1.62
18:30/6618 |CL BASAKSEH. PETROCUB 1.3015.50110.01.80|18.012.45|55.012.1911.60 | 2.50 | 2.401.80 | 1.45]1.43 | 3.15/3.60 | 17.01.97 | 2.20|1.37 | 5.80
19:00[11198 RWA 1 |APR BUGESERA 1.40/4.00|8.50 1.55]2.30
19:00| 3551 |CZE 1 |SIGMA O. SLOVACKO 2.3013.2013.0013.705.10]7.2519.501.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.752.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
19:00/ 5963 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 KOLKHETI 1.30]5.30/8.00[1.7814.0]12.35|38.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.65|1.40|1.40 | 2.90[3.05| 16.0 | 1.85 | 2.05[1.30 | 4.40
19:00/ 5965 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. GAGRA 1.4214.20|7.2512.00|13.0/2.90|30.012.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]11.97 | 1.60] 1.55|3.45]12.90 | 15.0[1.80|2.15[1.45| 4.80
19:00| 8557 |CAF C |CS SFAXI. CONSTANT. 2.05/3.15/3.603.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35/4.60| 3.40]3.90 | 2.80[1.97 | 6.50|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
19:00| 8558 |CAF C |MIMOSAS DIARAF D. 1.60]3.45|6.00|2.55]10.5]14.50|20.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.35|2.15]1.82 1 5.60 | 3.30 | 15.0 1 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
19:00| 8564 |CAF C |MASRY ENYIMBA 1.40]4.10/8.00[2.10|15.0]3.10|35.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.45 | 1.72|1.62 | 4.10[3.50 | 22.0 |2.40 | 2.90 [ 1.62 | 7.00
19:00| 8575 |AFCCL |AL HUS.I. AHLI 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05[10.05.60]2.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.00|1.75]5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00|2.80 | 1.85
19:00| 8576 |CAF C |MALIEN STELLENB. 2.40/3.25|2.80]3.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.50[1.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.80]3.90 | 3.25[1.97 | 6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
19:00| 8579 |AFCCL |TRACT.S. WAKRA 1.9013.45/3.80/2.95/5.605.30| 10.5]12.031.70 | 2.75|2.502.85|2.25]11.75| 4.902.2519.00 [ 1.70 | 2.05| 1.82 | 2.90
19:00/ 8768 |CLYP |TRENCIN J OLYMPIA.J 4.00 | 4.00|1.67|5.80|2.45]|10.5|4.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.80 | 4.60]2.15|7.75[1.57 | 3.80[1.52 | 1.82|2.65 | 1.52
20:00/1141 |ITACC [ERMINIO PRO VERC. 1.90/3.25/4.0013.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2,501 1.92 1 6.2512.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.20 | 4.10
20:00|1142 |ITACC |PADOVA CALDIERO 1.35]4.508.50[1.93/16.0|2.75|35.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.00 | 1.57 ] 1.55|3.45[3.30 | 22.0[2.15|2.45|1.47 | 6.00
20:00] 1144 ITACC |SASSARI MILAN M23 1.8513.3514.1012.90|6.505.60 | 12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.003.20 | 2.35] 1.85|5.90 [ 2.55]10.5[1.95|2.551.97 | 3.80
20:00| 8794 | QUW1 |SVK.W19 PORTU.W19 16.018.50 1 1.10f23.0/1.3065.0 | 1.75]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|19.0 | 18.0)3.50 | 22.01.25]2.20[2.35|2.506.25| 1.15
20:00| 8795 QUW1 |ICEL.W19 BELG.W19 1.80]3.80|3.5012.70 | 5.3014.50]9.002.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 1 4.20 [ 2.00 | 7.251.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
20:30/3192 |DE 4N |WERDER II PHONIX L. 2.35|3.702.503.45|3.70|6.75 | 7.25|2.70 [ 1.35|1.92 | 1.95[2.85 | 2.55[1.65 | 5.10| 1.65 | 5.40 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75
20:30/3802 | ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY POLOKWANE 12.00|3.10]3.903.30|6.50]6.25|11.01.47]2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.00 | 2.70]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 ] 10.52.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
20:30| 3804 |ZAF 1 |KAIZERC. RICHARDS 1.62]3.45|5.70[2.55|10.5]14.50| 18.0| 1.53 | 2.35 4.60 | 3.40]3.30 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.70|3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85[ 1.97 | 5.90
20:30| 4365 |RUS C |ROSTOV SPART.M. (1:0) 3.1013.30|2.205.10|3.5019.00 | 6.50|1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75[4.90 | 4.10]2.05|8.00| 1.87 | 6.25]11.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
20:45/ 6414 CL STURM GIRONA 3.50|3.60|2.05|5.60|3.3010.5]6.00]|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.60 | 4.80]2.35|9.50|1.87 | 5.80 ] 1.70 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 2.00
20:45|6415 |CL C.ZVEZDA STUTTGART 4.2013.8011.9016.75|2.95112.0|5.30]2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.45]6.00 | 5.50]2.25|10.0|1.70 | 4.60[1.60 | 1.903.05 | 1.77
21:00/4032 [ESP 2 |LEVANTE MALAGA 1.803.60 | 4.60(2.80|7.25|5.10|14.0)1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|2.80 | 2.20) 1.82 | 5.40(2.60 | 12.01.83 | 2.30|1.80 | 3.70
21:00/4033 [ESP 2 |CASTELLON FERROL 1.62|3.80|5.80(2.40|9.00|4.00|18.0)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]12.35 | 1.87]11.67 | 4.3012.70 | 13.0[1.75| 2.10 [ 1.65 | 4.10
21:00| 8559 |AFCCL  TAAWON AL KHAL. 1.55/3.90|5.60(2.25]8.50|3.45|17.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60|2.55 | 11.0[1.63 | 1.98 [ 1.47 | 3.50
21:00/8769 |CLYP |AUXERRE J HOFFENH.J 2.45)/3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.2517.25)2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.40)3.40 | 2.85[1.80 1 5.80|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 2.05 | 2.05
21:30111967SWI3 |BULLE BREITENR. 2.20/3.70/2.703.45|4.20|6.25 | 8.00 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.00 | 2.601.77 | 5.30|1.87 | 6.25|1.52| 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
21:30/ 8680 [SP3 1 |GIMNASTIC CELTA Il 1.9013.2514.00/3.10|6.7515.90| 12.0]|1.47 12,50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.92 1 6.25[2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90|2.30 | 4.40
21:30| 8728 |SWI3_|BAVOIS LUZERN Il 2.10]3.70]2.90/3.10/4.50|5.70 | 8.00]2.70| 1.35|1.92 | 1.95[2.50 | 2.20 ] 1.62 | 4.60| 1.72 1 6.00 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
21:30/8783 |SP4 3 |ALZIRA SABADELL 3.70]3.1012.05]6.00 | 3.40111.0|6.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.50|7.00 | 5.802.55|10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
22:00111079 BRA C |BAHIA M20 S.PAULM20 (0:2) | 2.65|3.40|2.45]14.203.80|7.75|7.25|2.55|1.45]/2.15]2.05[3.35|2.95|1.77 |5.80|1.72|5.50 | 1.43 | 1.65[/1.95| 1.85
22:00/1332 |BOL 1 |SAN JOSE BOLIVAR 3.60|3.45/1.95]5.40 | 3.0019.50 | 5.30 [2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10] 4.50 | 4.10|2.05 | 7.25|1.65 | 4.50 [ 1.53 | 1.70 ] 2.45 | 1.67
22:00| 1791 |CRI2A |ADR JICA. ESCORPIO. (0:1) | 1.68 | 3.50 | 5.00 ] 2.60 | 7.50|4.50 | 14.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.55|1.95[1.70 | 4.40|2.55|12.0[1.82]2.30 ] 1.70 | 3.90
22:00| 8565 |CAF C |ZAMALEK BL.BULLS 1.1716.25|15.01.65|27.0]12.15|65.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75]1.97 | 1.40|1.47 | 3.35|4.70 | 38.0 | 3.25 | 3.60 [ 1.40 | 12.0
22:00| 8566 |CAF C |USM ALGER ORAPA U. 1.12]7.25]20.0[1.53|33.0|1.97|65.0|2.031.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]1.77 | 1.30] 1.35 | 2.95[ 5.20 | 32.0 [ 3.20 | 3.45] 1.25| 12.0
22:00| 8567 |CAF C |BERKANE LUNDA SUL 1.2215.50113.0/1.70|23.012.20|65.0]|1.85]1.85|3.10|2.70|1.95|1.45]11.47 | 3.25[3.90 | 33.02.85|3.25|1.42| 9.50
22:00|8734 |SP3 2 |INTERCITY SEVILL.Il 2.10]3.203.403.40|5.7016.50 | 10.01.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25] 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
22:30/1143 |ITACC |PERUGIA AREZZO 2.45/3.10/2.85|4.10|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.55 | 2.90
22:30/1145 |ITACC |VICENZA RIMINI 1.65]3.4515.40/2.60|9.504.70|17.0]1.55]2.30 | 4.40/3.35|3.25|2.15]1.77 | 5.60 [ 3.00 | 12.0 [ 2.20 | 2.85 1.97 | 5.40
22:30/1357 |lURY 1 |BOSTON R. RASING M. 2.35/3.05)/3.05]3.90 | 5.30|7.50 1 9.50|1.55)|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]14.40 | 3.202.15|7.002.35| 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.60 | 3.20
22:45/11085/SANM |TRE FIORI S.GIOVAN. 1.833.45/4.10)2.85|6.25|4.80|10.5]12.191.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.60 | 2.10) 1.67 | 4.50 [ 2.20 | 9.00 [1.65|1.97 | 1.67 | 2.85
22:4511088 SANM |[FOLGORE TRE PENNE 2.85]3.20|2.404.80|3.9019.00|7.75]1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.005.20 | 3.90]2.15|7.75|2.05 | 6.75 ] 1.83 | 2.4512.80 | 2.45
22:4511089 SANM |LA FIOR. J.DOGANA 1.27/5.40|9.00f1.70|16.02.30 | 45.012.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.35]1.35|2.85]3.10 18.0[1.90 | 2.15[1.30 | 4.80
22:4512074ENG 5 |YEOVIL BARNET 4.3013.5011.7716.50 | 2.75111.0 | 4.70 1 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.505.90 | 5.60 1 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 4.50 [1.72 | 2.10|3.20 | 1.72
22:45/12080/ENG 5 |FOREST G. HALIFAX 1.65]3.505.30)2.60|8.004.60| 16.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.77 | 5.10[2.80 | 12.0 [ 2.00 | 2.55| 1.80 | 4.80
22:45[12081 ENG 5 [EBBSFLEET EASTLEIGH 3.00|3.40|2.204.90 | 3.50 | 8.50 | 6.25]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.404.40 | 3.50]1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.55|1.80|2.35 | 1.87
22:45/2118 [ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. BLACKBURN 1.63]3.80|5.70[2.45|8.50]4.10| 18.0|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 1.87| 1.65 | 4.20 [ 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05[ 1.65 | 3.90
22:45|2119 |[ENG 2 |PORTSMOU. MILLWALL 3.15/3.15/2.40]5.50 | 4.00110.0 | 8.50 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 ] 6.25|4.90|2.40 1 10.0|2.20 | 7.251.97 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.65
22:45/2120 [ENG 2 |CARDIFF QPR 1.9213.504.10f3.10|6.505.70 | 14.0)1.76 | 1.953.45/2.903.30 | 2.45] 1.88 | 6.00 [ 2.60 | 11.0 [ 1.90 | 2.45 2.05 | 3.60
22:45/2125 |[ENG 2 |LEEDS LUTON 1.4514.4017.25/12.10|13.013.20|32.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 ] 1.60 | 3.70 [ 3.00 | 14.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.80
22:45|2293 |lUKPS |GOSPORT BRACKN.T. 2.35|3.60]2.55]3.60]4.00|7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40{3.20 | 2.70[ 1.80 | 5.60 ] 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.10
23:00/1481 |[ECU C |IND.DEL V EL NACIO. 1.4514.007.00/2.15/13.013.30|28.0]1.801.903.30|2.80|2.35|1.7211.62]3.90(3.1019.02.15|2.60|1.60 | 5.70
23:00/2121 [ENG 2 DERBY SWANSEA 2.45/3.15/3.05|4.10|5.30]8.50 | 10.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.40[2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.92| 2.65 ] 2.65 | 3.15
23:00| 6406 CL LIVERPOOL REAL MAD. 1.7514.3014.5012.70|7.2514.40| 16.0 | 2.551.50 | 2.25|2.15|2.30 | 2.00] 1.63 | 4.002.30 | 11.01.55|1.85]|1.60 | 3.10
23:00| 6407 |CL DINAMO Z. DORTMUND 4.75]4.00|1.70f7.50 | 2.55]15.0 | 4.10|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.20 1 6.50 | 6.00|2.35 | 11.01.63 | 4.101.60 | 1.97 [3.25 | 1.60
23:00| 6408 |CL MONACO BENFICA 2.35|3.7513.0013.70 | 5.10|7.25|9.00 | 2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.4513.25|2.75[11.82 |5.70|1.97 | 7.251.63 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.40
23:00/6409 |CL PSV SHAKHTAR 1.4314.60]7.25[2.00/12.0/2.90|33.0)2.291.55]2.40/2.20|1.92/1.60)1.52|3.40(2.80 | 13.0[1.65|1.98]1.45|4.30
23:00/6416 |CL CELTIC BRUGGE 2.05/3.503.60]3.25|5.405.90 1 10.5[2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.50 ] 3.05 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.402.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.75
23:00/6417 |CL BOLOGNA LILLE 2.40/3.35|3.2513.90 | 5.508.00 | 10.01.70 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.30 | 2.15 | 7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.50 | 3.20
23:00/ 6418 |CL ASTON V. JUVENTUS 2.45]3.30]3.20|4.10|5.508.50 | 10.0| 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.60 | 3.40]2.20 | 7.25|2.25 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 3.25




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d coomatt Gr;EEjiEﬂf—Gr;?ﬁjﬁﬂf- Both Teams to ;:.%1 I{;E':“aﬂ"?z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eowts | overos | over1s | ovweros [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

23:30/6731 |INFRW|COSTA RW PANAMA W 3.80|3.35/1.9315.80|3.05111.0|5.70/1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80}5.90 | 5.3012.40 | 10.5]11.85|5.70|1.88 | 2.35|3.25 | 1.97
00:45/1353 |URY 1 |CERRO L. DEFENSOR 2.95|3.102.405.00|3.909.50 | 7.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30 [ 2.20 | 9.00] 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
01:55/1336 |BOL 1 |[STRONGEST  |ALW.READY 1.75/3.504.50(2.70|7.00|4.50|11.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.40 | 1.97 1 1.62 | 4.302.20 | 10.5[1.65|2.00 [ 1.65 | 3.10
02:30/1276 |COCP |DEP.TOL. AM.CALI 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25| 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10[2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
03:00|1535 |BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO GREMIO 2.00/3.40/3.90]3.20|6.50|6.2513.01.62|2.15|4.00| 3.20]3.60 | 2.70|1.95 | 6.25|2.60 | 11.0|1.95| 2.60 ] 2.25 | 3.70
03:00| 1561 |GU1PF|COMUNIC. COBAN IM. 1.88/3.40|3.90f3.00|5.90|5.50|10.5]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]12.95|2.30]|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 [ 10.5[1.83 | 2.30[1.90 | 3.25
03:10/ 1461 |ARG C |BOCA JUN. VELEZ 2.90|2.9512.5015.00]4.3019.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80/6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
03:15/1356 |URY 1 |DANUBIO NAC.MONT. 8.00|4.101.40]16.0|2.10|35.0 | 3.10|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15[ 14.0 | 15.0 [ 3.50 | 22.0| 1.62 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 7.50 | 1.67
03:30({1333 |BOL 1 |ROY.PARI N.POTOSI 2.15/3.35/3.15]3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.00/2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50] 3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70| 1.95|7.25|1.60 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.55
04:00/11072/CAME |REAL EST. ALAJUEL. 3.00|3.30]2.2514.90|3.609.00|6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.604.80 | 3.80[2.00 | 7.25] 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.00
04:00| 1704 |ME1PF|AMERIKA TOLUCA 2.30|3.40|3.1013.60|5.10|7.25|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.40 | 2.85| 1.90 [ 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.952.00 | 2.60
04:00/1792 |CRI2A |UR.CORON. QUEPOSC.(1:1) |2.15]3.20|3.30]3.50 |5.50]6.75|10.0]1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15/3.90|2.90|1.95|6.50]2.30 | 9.00]1.92|2.60]2.35 | 3.25
04:30/1275|COCP |ONCE CAL. CPD JUN. 2.05]3.20|3.603.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.70 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
05:30| 1562 |GU1PF|D.XINAB. MALACAT. 2.10]3.30]3.303.35|5.406.50 | 10.01.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.45|2.65[1.92 |6.00]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
06:10|1701 |ME1PF| TIJUANA CRUZ AZUL 3.80|3.45|2.00]5.80|3.15|12.0|6.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|6.00 | 5.40|2.45|11.0]|1.90|6.00]1.80|2.30]3.25|2.10




